Technical Data Sheet
IQ Fiber Master™
MT2780A
LTE RF over CPRI and PIM over CPRI
Advanced Test Equipment Corp.
www.atecorp.com     800-404-ATEC (2832)
IQ Fiber Master Technical Data
2 of 10 PN: 11410-01153 Rev. E MT2780A TDS

Size 185 mm x 133 mm x 55 mm (2.1in x 7.3 in x 5.2 in)
Weight 0.75 kg (1.6 lb)
Ordering Information
Standard Accessories (included with instrument)
Part Number Description
MX280020A IQ Fiber Master Control Software (no cost; download from Anritsu.com)
MT2780A IQ Fiber Master (requires option 752 minimum); shown with optional SPFs.
See Optional Accessories
MT2780A-0752 LTE RF over CPRI (requires MT2780A)
MT2780A-0754 PIM over CPRI  (requires option 752)
MT2780A-0755 PIM Analytics  (requires options 752 and 754)
Accessory Description Accessory Description
2000-1979-R
SM Fiber Optic Cable Kit, 30 cm, Simplex
40-187-R